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TOOL DIVISION SALES TEAM

OUTSIDE TEAM

Heather McNulty, cPMR Bob Maurer, cpPsc Adam Lester Greg Hunhoff Coming Soon
Vice President - Tools, MSP, E Minnesota North Dakota, NW Minnesota South Dakota, lowa, SW MN Wisconsin, UP Michigan
Managing Partner 612:760-5666 7017121409 605-656-6208
952-220-0341 bob@rouzer.com adamL@rouzer.com greg@rouzer.com
heather@rouzer.com

SUPPORT

Katie Cross

Donni Monn Tommy Fernholz Rebecca Olsen Laura Kenow
Customer Service/ECom Tool Specialist Marketing Coordinator Sales Coordinator Commissions Administrator
612-532-6185 952-737-6337 952-737-6323 952-737-6321 952-737-6331
donni@rouzer.com tommy@rouzer.com rebecca@rouzer.com laura@rouzer.com katie@rouzer.com

7003 WEST LAKE STREET, STE 300 | ST LOUIS PARK, MN 55426 | 952-737-6320 | ROUZER.COM
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